Giocatore
BARBARIC
CAMILLERI
DANILOVIC
DI LUCIANO
FAIELLA
KACAR
FIORILLO
FOSCHI
TORRISI G.
LO CASCIO

MUNERONI G.

BEZIC
ROMITI
CARCHIOLO
DI PATTI
PASCA
LEGRENZI
ZANETIC
PRIVITERA
SCEBBA
ZUBCIC
ABELA

DEL BASSO
POPOVIC
WENDT
POSTIGLIONE
BAVIERA
COCCHI
MASSA
SIMEONI
BALDINELLI
MAZZI
ZOVKO
ROLLA
CASASOLA
SAVIANO
VITALE
BELTRAME
ESPOSITO
GALIOTO
SASSANELLI
CASTELLO

Squadra
Muri Antichi
7 Scogli
Ortigia
Ortigia

Roma Nuoto
Catania
Roma Nuoto
Civitavecchia
Catania
Telimar
Civitavecchia
President
Civitavecchia
Muri Antichi
Telimar

R.N. Salerno
7 Scogli
Civitavecchia
Catania

Muri Antichi
Telimar
Ortigia
Arechi Salerno
R.N. Latina
Roma Nuoto
R.N. Salerno
Arechi Salerno
President
Promogest
Civitavecchia
President
R.N. Latina
7 Scogli
Promogest
Catania
Roma Nuoto
R.N. Latina
Catania

R.N. Salerno
Telimar
Promogest
Civitavecchia

Gol
55
53
52
47
45
44
42
42
41
40
40
39
38
37
37
33
32
32
31
31
29
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19



MANZO
PICA

SCIRE’
TORRISI C.
FABIANO
MIJANOVIC
ONIDA
ROTONDO
AMBROSINI
MUNERONI A.
BUSONERO
MARKOVIC
SIMONETTI
D’ALEO
MACCIONI
SPIONE
BAGNOLI
D’ANGELO
LISI
BELFIORI
CALABRESE
CHIARELLI
CVETKOVIC
LETIZI
PUGLISI
PUGLISI
SICIGNANO
TOLDONATO
QUAGLIO
RAIMONDO
RINALDI

SPAMPINATO M.

BORDONE
CALLI
CINOTTI
DELLO MARGIO
MARTELLA
MESSINA
MORACHIOLI
MUSCUSO
PARRILLI G.
SPARACINO
CHECCHINI
LIOLLIF.
BASILE
TORRISI B.

R.N. Latina
R.N. Salerno
Muri Antichi
Catania
Telimar
Promogest
R.N. Latina
Ortigia

R.N. Latina
Civitavecchia
R.N. Latina
Arechi Salerno
Arechi Salerno
Telimar
Arechi Salerno
Roma Nuoto
R.N. Salerno
Arechi Salerno
Ortigia
President
Telimar
Civitavecchia
Arechi Salerno
Roma Nuoto

7 Scogli
Ortigia

Arechi Salerno
7 Scogli
Civitavecchia
Telimar
Promogest
Catania

7 Scogli

7 Scogli
President
President
Roma Nuoto

7 Scogli

7 Scogli

Muri Antichi
R.N. Salerno
Catania
Civitavecchia
Roma Nuoto
Catania
Catania
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BARBERISI
PAGLIARA
REINA
SCUDERI
TUSCANO
VIOLA
VRANJES
VUOLO
BERNAUDO
LA ROSA
PARRILLI A.
PASOTTI
PRIORI
SARNATARO
SIANI
SPATUZZO
STRANO
ANGELINI
BARBONI
CALO’
CAMPANA
FALCO
GADIGNANI
GUIDI
NAVARRA
RICCIOLI
TAGLIAFERRI
TRINGALI
VINCI
CASSONE
DONNABELLA
IULA

LUPO
MOSCARDINO
PIMPINELLI
SFOGLIANO
DEIDDA
ESPOSITO
GALLOZZI
MORONI
POLIFEMO
BUSA'
CAMPUS
D'AMICO
DATO
DENARO

Arechi Salerno
Promogest
Muri Antichi
Muri Antichi
Telimar
President
Promogest
R.N. Salerno
R.N. Salerno
Catania

R.N. Salerno
President
R.N. Latina
Promogest
R.N. Salerno
Arechi Salerno
Muri Antichi
Roma Nuoto
President
Telimar

R.N. Latina
R.N. Latina
President
Promogest
Roma Nuoto
Catania

7 Scogli
Ortigia
Ortigia

Muri Antichi
R.N. Salerno
Civitavecchia
R.N. Salerno
President
Civitavecchia
Muri Antichi
Promogest
Roma Nuoto
R.N. Salerno
Roma Nuoto
Ortigia
Arechi Salerno
Promogest
Ortigia

Muri Antichi
7 Scogli
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FOIS
IPPOLITO
MARTELLI
MATTA
MORONI
MOTTA
RUOCCO
SCICALI
ZAPPALA’

Promogest
Telimar
Ortigia
Promogest
Roma Nuoto
Ortigia

Arechi Salerno
Muri Antichi
Muri Antichi
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